Silrc" lrcyrinder--
NCM seies
Stainless Steel Cylinders
Stainless Steel Body for Low Breakway Friction
Double Rod/Double End Mounting
6 Available Mounting Options
Non-Rotating Option
Auto Switch Capable

-22"F.
. Double acting only
HOW TO ORDER
Double
None
FroDt nr
r cu@f
Ex.) NCMB 075-0400-XB7---E--
Low tgmperatule
Alto-switch capable not avaitable.
(E
Stod( Stroke Ust
Series NCM
Pirsot Bracket (End Mount NCME)
Piwt Bracket
Rear Pivot
Mount NCMC
NC$-PCo75 31".%'..1%a".11/i '
Series NCM
Foot Bracket
Rod Cleuis
Jam Nut noart,reaat
World Wide QS\E Support...
North American Branch Offices For a branch office near you call: 1-800-SMC-SMC1 (762-7621)
SMC Pneumatics Inc. (Atlanta)
1440 Lakes Parkway, Suite 600
Lawrenceville, GA 30043
Tel: (770) 624-1940
FAX: (770) 624-1943
SMC Pneumatics lnc. (Austin)
2324-D Ridgepoint Drive
Austin, TX 78754
Tel: (512) 926-2646
FAX: (512) 926-7055
SMC Pneumatics Inc. (Boston)
Zero Centennial Drive
Peabody, MA01960
Tel: (978) 326-3600
Fax: (978) 326-3700
SMC Pneumatics lnc. (Charlotte)
5029-8 West W.T. Hanis Blvd.
Charlotte, NC 28269
Tel: (704) 597-9292
FAX: (704) 596-9561
SMC Pneumatics Inc. (Chicago)
27725 Diehl Road
Warrenville, lL 60555
Tel: (630) 393-0080
FAX: (630) 393-0084
SMC Pneumatics Inc. (Cincinnati)
4598 Olympic Blvd.
Erlanger, KY 41018
Tel: (606) 647-5600
FAX: (606) 647-5609
SMC Pneumatics Inc. (Cleveland)
2305 East Aurora Rd., Unit A-3
Twinsburg, OH 44087
Tel: (330) 963-2727
FAX: (330) 963-2730
SMC Pneumatics lnc. (Columbus)
3687 Corporate Drive
Columbus, OH 43231
Tel: (614) 895-9765
FAX: (614) 895-9780
SMC Pneumatics Inc. (Dallas)
12801 N. Stemmons Frutry, Ste.815
Dallas, TX 75234
rel: (972\ 406-0082
FAX: (972) 406-9904
SMC Pneumatics lnc. (Detroit)
2990 Technology Drive
Rochester Hills, Ml 48309
Tel: (248) 299-O2O2